
2023 License Renewals 
CommonVic 

 

Rodney Fernandes  Country Whip   1173 Main Street 

Manuel Correia  Seafood Hut   2 South Main Street 

Thomas O’Brien  Rochelle’s   590-594 Main Street 

Carlos Rodrigues  TC Donuts (Dunkin Donuts) 150 S. Main Street 

Jeffrey Pereira   Jeffrey’s Pizza   161 S. Main Street 

Joe Marmelo   The Mill   156 S. Main Street 

Joe Marmelo    Captain’s Place  162 S. Main St. 

JJ Pereira   Silver Brook Farms  934 Main Street  

Lionel Demars   American Legion  71 Hope Street 

En Fan Li   Kam’s Cuisine   132 Main Street 

Manuel Goulart  Century House  107 S. Main Street 

Natasha Silva   Blue Point Rest.  6 Dayton Street 

Nancy Johnson  Blue Lantern Café  605 Main Street 

Victoria Ponte   VFW #7239   28 Roosevelt Street 

Steve Koczera   Ponderosa   242 Robinson Road 

Sue DeSilva   River’s End Café  7 ½ Tarklin Hill Road 

Justin Tavares   JT’S    77 Slocum Street 

Keith Santos   Keith’s Orchards  1149 Main Street 

Doug Coray   Acushnet Creamery  264 Main Street     

Juan Rivera   Acushnet Café   158 Main Street 

Eric Rosenlund  New England Farms Inc. 158 Main Street 

 

All Alcohol Club 

Lionel Demars   American Legion #265 71 Hope Street  

Victoria Ponte   VFW #7239   28 Roosevelt Street  

 

All Alcohol License 

En Fan Li   Kam’s Cuisine   132 Main Street  

Joe Marmelo    Captain’s Place  162 S. Main St.  

Manuel Goulart  Century House  107 S. Main Street  

Natasha Silva   Blue Point Rest.  6 Dayton Street  

Paul Hipolito   Blue Lantern Café  605 Main Street  

Sue DeSilva   River’s End Café  7 ½ Tarklin Hill Road  

Steve Koczera   Ponderosa   242 Robinson Road  

Justin Tavares   JT’S    77 Slocum Street    

Dana Pryzybyszewski             Acushnet River Valley 685 Main Street   

 

 

All Alcohol Package Store 

Gary Hathaway  Scuttlebutts   590 South Main Street 

Khushbuden, Patel  Chuck’s Liquors II  172 S. Main Street  

Murli Manohar  Bonville’s Market  142 S. Main Street 

Antonio Caldera  Town Wines   1 Middle Road      



Mario Silveira   Jason’s Variety  270 Main Street     

Eric Rosenlund  New England Farms Inc. 158 Main Street 

 

Restricted Music 

Lionel Demars   American Legion  71 Hope Street 

Victoria Ponte   VFW    28 Roosevelt Street 

En Fan Li   Kam’s Cuisine   132 Main Street 

Joe Marmelo    Captain’s Place  162 S. Main St. 

Manuel Goulart  Century House  107 S. Main Street 

Nancy Johnson  Blue Lantern Café  605 Main Street 

Sue DeSilva   River’s End Café  7 ½ Tarklin Hill Road 

Steve Koczera   Ponderosa   242 Robinson Road 

Justin Tavares   JT’S    77 Slocum Street       

 

 

Automatic Amusements 

Lionel Demars   American Legion #265 71 Hope Street 

Victoria Ponte   VFW #7239   28 Roosevelt Street 

Nancy Johnson  Blue Lantern Café  605 Main Street 

Sue DeSilva   River’s End Café  7 ½ Tarklin Hill Road 

Steve Koczera   Ponderosa   242 Robinson Road 

Justin Tavares   JT’S    77 Slocum Street 

 

Class II License (Used Car) 

Marc Cenerizio, Jr.  Rep/Weld Corp.  734 Main Street 

Raymond White  White’s Auto   211 Middle Road 

Frank Knox   Hayes Street Realty  3 Hayes Street 

Ted Cioper   Ted’s    308 Middle Road  

Luke Niemic   South Coast Premium  127 S. Main Street 

David Farland   Shawmut Auto  118 S. Main Street  

Kevin Murray   Murray’s Auto Sales  75 Lambert Street 

Dennis Caplette  South Main Street Enter. 16 S. Main Street     

 

 

Class III (Junk) 

Marc Cenerizio, Jr.  Rep/Weld Corp.  734 Main Street   

Raymond Leblanc  Ray’s Sales & Service  4 Morton Lane 

James Laycock III  Laycock Auto   1256 Main Street 

Alfred Bonville  Fred’s Collision  36 Slocum Street     


